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Anti vandal switch 16mm

DESCRIPTION

Panel Thickness: 1~6mm

ACTUATOR

18.00
[.709 in]

12.00
[.472 in]

ACTUATOR OPTIONS

ORDER CODE

TECHNICAL DATA

Graphic
Options

V16

Series       

F- Flat

Actuator Terminal Function Material
Options Options Options Options

H- High
S- Stainless steel-P gul  redloS y ratnemoM

)5.0x8.2( -1 NO N- Nickel plated brass     --EENNOONN Non-marking
B- Domed NONE- Screw 2- NC A- Anodized aluminum LE-  Laser etched

G- Gold plated brass

Type V16-F V16-B V16-H
Actuator Options Flat Actuator Domed Actuator
Terminal

High Actuator

Max.Switch Rating 2A 48VDC
Screw/ Solder (2.8X0.5)

Contact Resistance ≤50mΩ
≥1000mΩInsulation Resistance

Dielectric Strength 2000VAC
Operation Temp
Mechanical Life
Electrical Life
Contact Material
Torque

-20℃ ~+55℃
1,000,000 Cycles
200,000 Cycles

Operation Pressure
Protection
Material
Actuator

Silver Alloy
5~14Nm
approx. 4N
IP65/ IK08

Body
Base

Stainless steel/ Gold or Nickel plated brass/ Anodized aluminum
Stainless steel/ Gold or Nickel plated brass/ Anodized aluminum
PBT

1.5
[.059 in]

Flat Actuator

3.1
[.122 in]

High Actuator Domed Actuator

3.1
[.122 in]

Security Devices Kiosks Electrical Housewares

APPLICATIONS / MARKETS

Industrial Controls Medical EquipmentYacht Controls

Parking Audio/ Visual Kitchen Car Controls
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Anti vandal switch 16mm

SOLDER TERMINAL

SCREW TERMINAL

6.2
[.244 in]

2.50
[.354 in]

1 2

NC
SPST

1 2

NO
SPST

6.2
[.244 in]

BODY

O-RING
HEX NUT

14.00
[.551 in]

11.9
[.469 in]

6.2
[.244 in]

1 2

NC
SPST

PANEL CUTOUT

1 2

NO
SPST

M
16X1.0

BODY

O-RING
HEX NUT

11.9
[.469 in]

2.0
[.079 in]

0.5
[.020 in]

14.00
[.551 in] 17.0 1.0

[.669 .04 in]

19.0 1.0
[.748 .04 in]

M
16X1.0

Panel Thickness: 
1 ~ 6.0mm

PANEL CUTOUT

Panel Thickness: 
1 ~ 6.0mm

16.0 2.0
[.630 .008 in]

16.0 2.0
[.630 .008 in]


